Interglo Lighting aluminium profile system ideal for
pelmet lighting, and installation into joinery. Paired with

Galaxy Pro LED strip, this product is ideal in retail, and
hospitality environments GEO ARCHITECTURAL
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Specifications
Colour [] siver [] Black [] Custom
End Caps [] Yes [] No
LED Tape
Galaxy Pro 2110-3500-2700K | 6000K Options
Width 8mm Colour Temp [ ]2700k [] 3000k [] 4000k [_] 6000k
Voltage 24V DC Other
LED Qty 350 LEDs/M
Cut Increment 20mm Power [ sw/m [] 9.6w/m [ ] 20W/m

LED Outputs

1 1 3000K - 5W 444LM | 9.6W 852LM | 20W 1776LM
DI’IVGI’ OpTIOﬂS 4000K - 5W 458LM | 9.6W 880LM | 20W 1833LM

6000K - 5W 490LM | 9.6W 940LM | 20W 1950LM
Dimming

[] Non bim [] pALI/switch bim [] 1-10v [] Phase cut

Project Details

Project Name

Fitting Type

inferglo.com.au


joanneely
Line

joanneely
Line

joanneely
Line


	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled

	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	1: Off



	1: 
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	1: Off



	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Project Name: 
	Fitting Type: 
	Text1: 
	2700: Off
	4000K: Off
	6000K: Off
	5W/M: Off
	9: 
	6W/M: Off

	20W/m: Off
	End Caps No: Off


